
Monday - Saturday
Rail ( Wrexham Central St) 07:28 08:30 12:30 16:30

Rail ( Arrive at Caergwrle St) 07:41 08:43 12:43 16:43

Service 27 (Wrexham Bus Station) 06:45 08:50 12:50 16:55

Service 27 (Arrive at Caergwrle St) 07:03 09:08 13:08 17:13

Hope, Hawarden Road (Red Lion) 07:35 09:15 13:15 17:25

Hope, Hawarden Road (Medical Centre) 07:36 09:16 13:16 17:26

Caergwrle Station 07:37 09:17 13:17 17:27

Abermorddu, Cymau Road 07:38 09:18 13:18 17:28

Cymau, Cymau Lane (All stops) 07:43 09:23 13:23 17:33

Ffrith, Llanfynydd Road 07:46 09:26 13:26 17:36

Llanfynydd, Ffordd Llanfynydd 07:49 09:29 13:29 17:39

Treuddyn, Ffordd y Llan (All Stops) 07:56 09:36 13:36 17:46

Treuddyn, Ffordd y Rhos (All Stops) 07:58 09:38 13:38 17:48

Nercwys, Ffordd Nercwys (all Stops) 08:01 09:41 13:41 17:41

Nercwys, Ffordd Pentre (all Stops) 08:03 09:43 13:43 17:53

Mold Wrexham Street 08:08 09:48 13:48 17:58

Mold Bus Station (Stand 6) 08:10 09:50 13:50 18:00

Mold Bus Station (Stand 6) 06:45 10:20 12:30 16:30

Mold Wrexham Street 06:47 10:22 12:32 16:32

Nercwys, Ffordd Pentre (all Stops) 06:52 10:27 12:37 16:37

Nercwys, Ffordd Nercwys (all Stops) 06:54 10:29 12:29 16:29

Treuddyn, Ffordd y Rhos (All Stops) 06:57 10:32 12:42 16:42

Treuddyn, Ffordd y Llan (All Stops) 06:59 10:34 12:44 16:44

Llanfynydd, Ffordd Llanfynydd 07:06 10:41 12:51 16:51

Ffrith, Llanfynydd Road 07:09 10:44 12:54 16:54

Cymau, Cymau Lane (All stops) 07:12 10:47 12:57 16:57

Abermorddu, Cymau Road 07:17 10:52 13:02 17:02

Caergwrle Station 07:18 10:53 13:03 17:03

Hope, Hawarden Road (Medical Centre) 07:19 10:54 13:04 17:04

Hope, Hawarden Road (Red Lion) 07:20 10:55 13:05 17:05

Service 27 (Leave Caergwrle St) 07:26 11:11 13:11 17:16

Service 27 (Arrive in Wrexham Bus St) 07:47 11:32 13:32 17:37

Rail (Caergwrle St) - 11:14 13:14 17:18

Rail (Arrive in Wrexham Central St) - 11:32 13:32 17:36

*Stopping at all registered bus stops

Streetscene Services - 01352 701234

P & O Lloyd - 01352 710682

Amserlenni Bysiau -  Bus Timetable 

Rhif / Number - LT7

Link to bus Service 1/ 2 / 13 / 4 / X4 / 5 / 126

Link to bus Service 1 / 2 / 13 / 4 / X4 / 5 / 126


